FOR REGULAR SECOND YEAR

VASANTDADA PATIL PRATISHTHAN'S COLLEGE OF ENGG.& VA
FEE STRUCTURE FOR OPEN CATEGORY FOR 2024-2025

FE Admitted]{ FE Admitted

FE FE in 2021- in 2022- FE Admitted

Admitted in{Admitted in|2022 2023 in 2023.
Admission Year 2019-2020 [2020-2021 2024
Fees Decided By Fee Regulating Authority
*Tuition Fees 119820,001 125999.00 125999.00 108252,001 116166.00
*Development fees 13180.00 16001.09 16001.00 13748.00 15334.00
University Fees 2618.00 2618.00 2618.00 2618.00 2618.00
Student Group Insurance Premium 62.00 62.00 62.00 62.00 62.00
TOTAL FEES FOR OPEN CATEGORY 135680.00] 144680.00] 144680.00] 124680.00] 134180.00

Spl.District Social Welfare Office.

Notes:-*1)Final fees as decided by "FEE REGULATING AUTHORITY" as per minutes held
on 19/07/2023 for AY. 2024 - 2025

2 ) Student are required to prepare the DD OR PAY ORDER in the name of "PRINCIPAL ,VPP's COLLEGE OF ENGG.
& VA" 3) Concession to reserved categeory student is given subject to notification received from

i
Al'si}Acco nts Officer

* Vasantdada Patil Pratishthan’s College of
: Englagering and Visulal Arts,

Vasantdada Patil Educational Complex, Eastern
Express Highway, Padmabhushan Vasantdada
" Patil Marg, Sion, Mumbai - 400 022,

»”

Express Highway,

Registrar
Vasantdada Patil Pratishthian’s College of
Engineering and Visual Arts _
Vasantdada Patil Educational Complex, Eastern Vasantdada Patil Educational Complex, Easter:

Patil Marg, Sion, Mumbai - 400 022.

Vasantdada Pati! Pratishthan’s College of
_Engineering and Visuel Arts

Padmashushan Vasantdada Express tiyhway, Padmashushan Vasantdatia
Patil Marg. Sion, Mumbai - 400 G22.



VASANTDADA PATIL PRATISHTHAN'S COLLEGE OF ENGG.& VA
FEE STRUCTURE FOR 2024-2025 FOR REGULAR SECOND YEAR
OBC/EBC/EWS CATEGORY
FE Admitted| FE Admitted
FE FE in 2021- in 2022- FE Admitted
Admitted in | Admitted in| 2022 2023 in 2023-
Admission Year 2019-.2020 12020-2021 2024
Fees Decided By Fee Regulating Authority
*Tuition Fees 59910.00 63000.00] 63,000.00 54126.00) 58083.00
*Development fees 13180.00 16001.00 16001.00] 13748.00] 15334.00
Student Group Insurance Premium 62,00 62.00 62.00 62.00 62.00
University Fees 2618.00 2618.00 2618.00 2618.00 2618.00,
TOTAL FEES FOR
OBC/EBC/SEBC CATEGORY 78770.00] 81681.00 81681.00 70554.00 76097,00}
Notes:-*1)Final fees as decided by "FEE REGULATING AUTHORITY" as per minutes held

on 19/07/2023 for A.Y. 2024 - 2025
2 ) Student are required to prepare the DD OR PAY ORDER in the name of "PRINCIPAL ,VPP's COLLEGE OF ENGG.
& VA" 3) Concession to reserved categeory student is given subject to notification received from

Spl.District Social Welfare Office.

e

: IA‘SHACCO ts Officer
- Vasantdada Patil Pratishthan’s College of
Engineering and Visulal Arts,
Vasantdada Patil Educational Complex, Eastern
- Express Highway, Padmabhushan Vesantdada
Patil Marg, Sion, Mumba - 400 022,

i

Registrar
Vasantdada Patil Pratishthan’s College of
Engineering and Visual Arts
Vasantdada Patil Educational Complex, Easternyiagantdada Patil Educational Complex, Easter
Express Highway, Padmashushan Vasantdada  Express Highway, Padmashushan Vasantdada

Patil Marg, Sion, Mumbai - 400 022.

“~

P ncfipa"?

Patil Marg, Sion, Mumbai - 400 022.

Vasantdada Patil Pratishthan’s College of
Engineering and Visual Arts



VASANTDADA PATIL PRATISHTHAN'S COLLEGE OF ENGG.& VA

FEE STRUCTURE FOR 2024-2025 FOR REGULAR SECOND YEAR

SBC/VJ/NT 1/2/3/4

Spl.District Social Welfare Office,

on 19/07/2023 for AY. 2024 - 2025
2 )} Student are required to prepare the DD OR PAY ORDER in the name of "PRINCIPAL ,VPP's COLLEGE OF ENGG.,
& VA" 3} Concession to reserved categeory student is given subject to notification received from

FE Admitted]{ FE Admitted

FE PE in 2021- in 2022- FE Admitted

Admitted in | Admitted in]2022 2023 in 2023-
Admission Year 2019-2020 12020-2021 2024
Fees Decided By Fee Regulating Authority
*Fuition Fees 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
*Development fees 13180.00 16001.00 16001.00 13748.00 15334.00
Student Group Insurance Premium 62.00 62.00 62.00 62.00 62,00
| University Fees 2618.00 2618.00] 2618.00, 2618.00 2618.00
TOTAL FEES FOR SBC/VJ/NT
1/2/3/4 15860.00{ 18681.00 18681.00] 16428.00 18014.00
Notes:-*1)Final fees as decided by "FEE REGULATING AUTHORITY" as per minutes held

, A tAccoints Officer
Vesantdada Patil Pratishthan's College of
Engineering and Visulal Arts,

Registrar
Vasantdada Patil Pratishthan’s College of
Engineering aud Visual Arts

Vasantdada Patil Pratishthan’s College of

Engineering and Visual Arts

Vasantdada Patil Educational Complex; Eastern Vasantdada Patil Educational Complex, EasternVasantdada Patil Educaiional Complex, Eastern
Express Highway, Padmabhushan Vasantdada Express Highway, Padmashushan Vasantdada Express Highway, Padmashushan Vasantdafia

Patil Marg, Sion, Mumba - 400 022,

- ol

Patil Marg, Sion, Mumbai - 400 022. Pati: Marg. Sion. Mumbaj - 408 022.



VASANTDADA PATIL PRATISHTHAN'S COLLEGE OF ENGG.& VA
FEE STRUCTURE FOR 2024-2025 FOR REGULAR SECOND YEAR
FOR STUDENTS ADMITTED UNDER TFWS

FE Admitted|FE Admitted

FE FE in 2021- in 2022- FE Admitted

Admitted in [ Admitted in]2022 2023 in 2023-
Admission Year 2019-2020 §2020-2021 2024
Fees Decided By Fee Regulating Authority
*Tuition Fees 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
*Development fees 13180.00 16001.00 16001.00 13748.00 15334
Student Group Insurance Premium 62,00 62.00 62.00 62.00 62.00
University Fees 2618.00 2618.00 2618.00 2618.00) 2618.00
TOTAL FEES FOR TFWS
CATEGORY 15860.00] 18681.00f 18681.00] 16428.00 18014.00
Notes:-*1)Final fees as decided by "FEE REGULATING AUTHORITY" as per minutes held

on 19/07/2023 for A.Y. 2024 - 2025
2 } Student are required to prepare the DD OR PAY ORDER in the name of "PRINCIPAL ,VPP's COLLEGE OF ENGG.
& VA" 3} Concession to reserved categeory student is given subject to notification received from

Sph.District Social Welfare Office.

llt

A‘“"!Accou ts Officer
Vasantdada Patil Pratishthan’s College of
Engineering and Visulal Arts,

Vasantdada Patil Educational Complex, Eastern Vasantdada Patil E
Express Highway, Padmabhushan Vasantdada  Express Highway,

Patik Marg. Sion, Mumbat - 400 022

o

Registrar
Vasantdada Patil Pratishthan's College of
Engineering and Visual Arts

ducational Complex, Eastern yaeantdada Patil Educational Complex, Easterr

Padmashushan Vasantdada
Pati! Marg. Sion, Mumbai - 460 022.

Prificipat
Vasantdada Patil Pratishthan’s College of

Engineering and Visual Arts

Express Highway, Padmashushan VasantdaBa-
Patil Marg, Sion, Mumbai - 466-022.



VASANTDADA PATIL PRATISHTHAN'S COLLEGE OF ENGG.& VA
FEE STRUCTURE FOR 2024-2025 FOR REGULAR SECOND YEAR

SC/ST CATEGORY
FE Admitted| FE Admitted

FE FE in2021-  |in2022-  |pp Aqmitted

Admitted in |Admitted in|2022 2023 in 2023-
Admission Year 2019-2020 ]2020-2021 2024
Student Group Insurance Premium 62.00 62.00 62.00 62.00 62.00
University Fees 2618.00 2618.001 2618.00] 2618.00 2618.00
TOTAL FEES FOR SC/8T
CATEGORY 2680.00 2680.00 2680.00 2680.00 2680.00
Notes:-*1)Final fees as decided by "FEE REGULATING AUTHORITY" as per minutes held

on 19/07/2023 for AY. 2024 - 2025

2 ) Student are required 1o prepare the DD OR PAY ORDER in the name of "PRINCIPAL ,VPP's COLLEGE OF ENGG.
& VA" 3} Concession to reserved categeory student is given subject to notification received from
Spl.District Social Welfare Office.

@/ \

gistrar rpacipal
3san£;?a%;§§ tll’raiis(l)ig:g; Collegeof  Vasantdada Patil Pratishthan’s College of Vasantdada Patil Pratishthan’s College of
Engineering and Visulal Arts, Engineering and Visual Arts Engineering and Visugl Arts

; ' : ot : atil Educational Complex, Eastern
Vasantdada Patil Educational Complex, Eastern Vasantdada Patil Educational Complex, EaSte“Vasamdada.Pdt;l Educationa
Express Highway, Padmabhushaanasantdada Express Highway, Padmashushan Vasantdada Express Highway, Padm ashughan Vasantdada
Pail Marg, Sion, Mumbal - 400 022. Patil Marg, Sion, Mumbai - 400 022, Patil Marg, Sion, Mumbai - 400 022.

ol



VASANTDADA PATI. PRATISHTHAN'S COLLEGE OF ENGG.& VA
FEE STRUCTURE FOR 2024-2025 FOR REGULAR SECOND YEAR

J & K QUOTA
Particulars Amount
*Tuition Fees 15000.00
*Development fees 5000.00
Student Group Insurance Premium 62.00
University Fees _ 2618.00
TOTAL FEES FOR J & K QUOTA CATEGORY 22680.00

Notes:-*1)Final fees as decided by "FEE REGULATING AUTHORITY" as per minutes held

on 19/07/2023 for AY. 2024 - 2025
2 ) Student are required to prepare the DD OR PAY ORDER in the name of "PRINCIPAL ,VPP's COLLEGE OF ENGG.

& VA" 3) Concession to reserved categeory student is given subject to notification received from
Spl.District Social Welfare Office.

v 7

—— . :
Asthccontts Officer Regstrar !
Vasantdada Patil Pratishthan’s College of ~ Vasantdada Patil Pratishthan’s College o Vasantdada Patil Pratishthan’s College of
Engineering and Visulal Arts, Engineering and Visual Arts Engineering and Visual Arts

Vasantdada Patil Educational Complex, EasternVasantdada Patit Educational Complex, Eastemyygantdada Patil Educational Complex, Eastern
Express Highway, Padmabhushan Vasantdada Express Highway, Padmashushan Vasantdada Express Highway, Padmashushan Vasantddda
Patil Marg, Sion, Mumba: - 400 022. Patil Marg, Sion, Mumbai - 400 022. patil Marg, Sion. Mumkai - 400 022.



